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Date Start Dismiss Event Name Location
Tue 09/20/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Thu 09/22/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Tue 09/27/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Wed 09/28/2022 3:30 pm 2:15 pm MS Cross Country @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools
Thu 09/29/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Tue 10/04/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Thu 10/06/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Tue 10/11/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Wed 10/12/2022 3:30 pm 2:30 pm MS Cross Country @ SDJA San Diego Jewish Academy
Thu 10/13/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Tue 10/18/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Wed 10/19/2022 3:30 pm 2:15 pm MS Cross Country @ SDJA Leo Carrillo Ranch Historic Park
Thu 10/20/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Tue 10/25/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Wed 10/26/2022 3:30 pm 2:30 pm MS Cross Country @  Home (San Dieguito Park) San Dieguito Park
Thu 10/27/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Tue 11/01/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Wed 11/02/2022 3:30 pm 2:30 pm MS Cross Country @  RSF San Dieguito Park
Thu 11/03/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field
Tue 11/08/2022 3:10 pm MS Cross Country Practice SFC - Upper Field


